
Sacensības 
RAK 150 gadi

2022. gada 3. septembris

00:00:00 jāieliek ar roku
Laivu 
klase

Dzim
ums

Vid 
vecum

s

Num
urs

Vārds, UZVĀRDS
Dzimša

nas 
gads

Klubs/ Valsts Rezultāts
Koefici
ents 
(sek)

Rezultāts Vieta

52 2 Vineta Dārziņa 1974 RAK1872
1 Renāte Līne 1966 RAK1872

55 2 Līga Kalniņa 1969 RAK1872
1 Vita Rimkus 1965 RAK1872

72 2 Līga Beļakova 1947 RAK1872
1 Emīlija Spundzāne 1953 RAK1872

49 1 Vidis Baltais 1973 RAK1872
2 Ralfs Rozenvalds 1974 RAK1872
3 Mārtiņš Briuks 1973 RAK1872
4 Māris Robežnieks 1973 RAK1872

59 1 Artis Kamols 1967 RAK1872
2 Juris Dunovskis 1960 RAK1872
3 Aigars Zvirbulis 1970 RAK1872
4 Andris Priede 1957 RAK1872

76 1 KALNBĒRZS Konstantīns 1950 RAK1872
2 PRIEDIENS Vilnis 1943 RAK1872

3 GRIĶIS Juris 1947
SK Jūrmalas 
Sports

4 Reino POLLUSTE 1946 PARNU
51 1 Vidis Baltais 1973 RAK

2 Aigars Zvirbulis 1970 RAK
45 1 Egidijus Šidlauskas 1972 LTU

2
Raimondas Avlosevičius 1982 LTU

34 2 Artūrs Kalniņš 1989 Lielupe

1 Ronalds Lazda-Lazdiņš 1988 Lielupe
53 1 Uģis Lasmanis 1967

2 Gunta Vlasenko 1972
48 4 Egidijus Šidlauskas 1972 LTU

3
Raimondas Avlosevičius 1982 LTU

2 Vineta Dārziņa 1974 RAK1872
1 Inese Ansone 1971 RAK1872

52 4 Aigars Zvirbulis 1970 RAK1872

3 Juris Dārziņš 1966 RAK1872
2 Tatjana Lucēviča 1973 RAK1872

1 Toomas Karrotam 1971 Parnu
56 8 Ralfs Rozenvalds 1974 RAK1872

7 PRIEDIENS Vilnis 1943 RAK1872
6 Andris Priede 1957 RAK1872

5 Vjačeslavs Gorins 1995 RAK1872
4 Lolita Kaufmane 1960 RAK1872
3 Vineta Dārziņa 1974 RAK1872
2 Baiba Freimane 1961 RAK1872
1 Inese Ansone 1971 RAK1872

Cox Ingrīda RAK1872

MIX 8+ MIX

1

MM 2x M

MIX2x mix

MIX 4x MIX

MW 2x W

MM 4- M

16,79

2

1

1

04:09,0

04:52,7

04:07,1

03:52,6

04:25,8

10,12 03:57,0

19,32 03:33,2

04:19,2 25,42 03:53,7 2

14,38 04:38,4

03:49,1 8,05 03:41,0 1

04:09,1 1,27 04:07,8 3

04:10,5 14,26 03:56,2 2

04:54,7 59,69 03:55,0 3

03:55,3 12,08 03:43,2 1

04:50,6 19,44 04:31,2 2

06:01,5 50,26 05:11,2 3

04:33,7 15,53 04:18,2 1

Page 1 of 2



Sacensības 
RAK 150 gadi

2022. gada 3. septembris

Laivu 
klase

Dzim
ums

Vid 
vecum

s

Num
urs

Vārds, UZVĀRDS
Dzimša

nas 
gads

Klubs/ Valsts Rezultāts
Koefici
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56 8 Konstantīns Kalnbērzs 1950 RAK1872
7 Mārtiņš Briuks 1973 RAK1872
6 Reino POLLUSTE 1946 Parnu
5 Māris Skujiņš 1971 RAK1872
4 Laila Lapiņa 1959 RAK1872
3 Madara Strautmane 1992 RAK1872
2 Elita Šulce 1969 Privats
1 Ilze Puncule Aginta 1970 RAK1872

Cox Viktors RAK1872
51 8 Baiba Strautmane 1961 RAK1872

7 Anda Kundziņa 1983 RAK1872
6 Māris Robežnieks 1973 RAK1872
5 Viktors Kalnbērzs 1975 RAK1872
4 Līga Kalniņa 1969 RAK1872
3 Andris Buls 1951 RAK1872

2 Ronalds Lazda-Lazdiņš 1988 Lielupe
1 Vidis Baltais 1973 RAK1872

Cox Viktors RAK1872

56 8 GRIĶIS Juris 1947
SK Jūrmalas 
Sports

7 Juris Dunovskis 1960 RAK1872

6 Artūrs Kalniņš 1989 Lielupe
5 Artis Kamols 1967 RAK1872
4 Vita Rimkus 1965 RAK1872
3 Renāte Līne 1966 RAK1872

2 Beatrise Arele 1972 RAK1872
1 Ingrīda Fišmane 1962 RAK1872

Cox Ingrīda RAK1872

4

3

204:03,0 19,32 03:43,7

19,32 04:13,6

13,23 04:12,4

04:32,9

04:25,6
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